
Northwest Florida
Health Network 

Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin,
Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson,

Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison,
Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Taylor,
Wakulla, Walton, Washington 

525 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Office Phone: (850) 410-1020
NWFHealth.org

Mike Watkins
Chief Executive Officer
Mobile: (850) 408- 4583

MWatkins@NWFHealth.org

Courtney Stanford
Chief Operations Officer
Mobile: (850) 258-5846

Courtney.Stanford@NWFHealth.org

Lutheran Services
Florida (LSF)

Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Citrus,
Clay, Columbia, Dixie, Duval,
Flagler, Gilchrist, Hamilton,

Hernando, Lake, Lafayette, Levy,
Marion, Nassau, Putnam, St. John’s,
Sumter, Suwannee, Union, Volusia

9428 Baymeadows Rd Suite 320,
Jacksonville, FL 32256

Office Phone: (813) 875-1408
lsfhealthsystems.org

Dr. Christine Cauffield
Chief Executive Officer
Mobile: (904) 646-8925

Christine.Cauffield@LSFnet.org

Shelley Katz
Chief Operations Officer
Mobile: (904) 254-1338
shelley.katz@lsfnet.org

Central Florida Behavioral
Health Network

 Charlotte, Collier, DeSoto, Glades,
Hardee, Highland, Hendry,

Hillsborough, Lee, Manatee, Pasco,
Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota

719 South US Highway 301 
Tampa, FL 33619 

Office Phone: (813) 740-4811
www.CFBHN.org

Alan Davidson
Chief Executive Officer

Office: (813) 740-4811 ext. 276
ADavidson@CFBHN.org

Kent Runyon
Chief Operations Officer

Office: (813) 740-4811 ext. 226
KRunyon@CFBHN.org

Central Florida Cares
Health System

 Brevard, Orange, Osceola,
Seminole

707 Mendham Blvd, #201 
Orlando, FL 32825 

Office Phone: (407) 985-3560
www.CentralFloridaCares.org

Maria Bledsoe
Chief Executive Officer
Mobile: 407-985-3561
MBledsoe@CFCHS.org

Trinity Schwab
Chief Operations Officer

Mobile: 407-985-3564
TSchwab@CFCHS.org 

SE Florida Behavioral Health Network

 Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee,
Palm Beach, St. Lucie

1070 E. Indiantown Rd., #408
Jupiter, FL 33477 

Office Phone: (561) 203-2485
www.SEFBHN.org

Ann Berner
Chief Executive Officer
Mobile: (561) 484-5148

Ann_Berner@SEFBHN.org

Becky Walker
Chief Operations Officer
Mobile: (561) 484-5151

Becky_Walker@SEFBHN.org

Broward Behavioral Health Coalition

Broward

3521 W. Broward Blvd. 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312 

Office Phone: (954) 622-8121
www.BBHCFlorida.org

Silvia Quintana
Chief Executive Officer
Mobile: (954) 279-3857

SQuintana@BBHCFlorida.org

Elida Segrera
Managing Director of

Operations/Systems of Care
Office: (954) 622-8121 ext. 1015

ESegrera@BBHCFlorida.org

MANAGING ENTITY CONTACT LIST



Thriving Mind South
Florida

Miami-Dade, Monroe

7205 Corporate Center Dr., #200
Miami, FL 33126

Office Phone: (305) 858-3335
www.ThrivingMind.org

Dr. John Newcomer
President and Chief 

Executive Officer 
Mobile: (305) 860-0653

JNewcomer@ThrivingMind.org

Laura Naredao
Sr. VP and Chief 

Operations Officer
Mobile: (305) 854-5836

LNaredo@ThrivingMind.org

Steve Zuckerman
Sr. VP and Chief
Financial Officer

Mobile: (305) 856-7542
SZuckerman@ThrivingMind.org

Northwest Florida Health Network

Lutheran Services Florida (LSF)

Central Florida Behavioral Health Network

Central Florida Cares Health System

SE Florida Behavioral Health Network

Broward Behavioral Health Coalition

Thriving Mind South Florida

MANAGING ENTITY
CONTACT LIST


